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Sunday     1:15 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Transue/B. Trudell 7 D001 7 463 527 527 497 457 467 1948 1948 1
2 K. Laing/C. Hall 13 D001 13 436 454 454 444 438 409 1745 1745 2
3 C. Bellisle/B. Williams 15 D001 14 420 556 372 446 556 344 1718 1718 3
4 S. Major/K. Thibeault 11 D002 12 445 455 383 420 455 433 1691 1691 4
5 N. Brown/T. Hurne 10 D002 10 386 463 352 418 411 463 1644 1644 5
6 J. Payne/J. Payne 5 D001 5 389 454 454 379 383 421 1637 1637 6
7 J. Roberts/C. Nye 2 D002 2 400 464 394 403 464 353 1614 1614 7
8 Z. Eavens/J. Lundie 14 D002 14 390 416 416 389 411 385 1601 1601 8
9 T. Hurne/J. Semmelrock 14 D001 15 390 424 357 383 424 391 1555 1555 9

10 J. Lundie/M. Torres 3 D001 3 401 435 433 435 371 308 1547 1547 10
11 J. Davis/N. Brown 11 D001 11 369 427 396 357 361 427 1541 1541 11
12 T. Plante/W. Murphy 6 D001 6 382 452 416 301 452 370 1539 1539 12
13 Z. Eavens/J. Hocurscak 4 D001 4 374 428 407 337 363 428 1535 1535 13
14 A. Donato/J. Miller 1 D002 1 380 394 336 394 354 376 1460 1460 14
15 J. Handy/J. Handy 10 D001 10 354 371 364 350 346 371 1431 1431 15
16 M. Bogdan/J. Semmelrock 5 D002 5 382 368 368 362 358 334 1422 1422 16
17 A. Sauro/M. Stromley 3 D002 3 330 365 329 365 341 364 1399 1399 17
18 H. Correll/N. Brown 12 D001 12 384 372 372 306 365 340 1383 1383 18
19 B. Berryman/G. Devirgilio 9 D002 9 391 379 379 375 321 306 1381 1381 19
20 J. DesRosiers/T. DesRosiers 12 D002 4 307 366 348 314 353 366 1381 1381 19
21 S. Williams/T. Nelli 6 D002 6 367 398 335 398 331 316 1380 1380 21
22 J. Fletcher/N. Fletcher 7 D002 7 375 389 389 291 347 328 1355 1355 22
23 H. Neely/T. Bartkiewicz 4 D002 11 326 356 313 307 354 356 1330 1330 23
24 J. Williams/J. Hawkins 8 D002 8 309 390 390 306 275 262 1233 1233 24
25 S. Major/K. Thibeault 8 D001 8 445 461 447 461 376 406 1690 1690 101
26 J. Payne/J. Payne 13 D002 13 389 471 326 471 430 395 1622 1622 102
27 S. Williams/T. Nelli 2 D001 2 367 394 338 394 281 356 1369 1369 103
28 T. DesRosiers/J. DesRosiers 1 D001 1 307 348 326 348 333 295 1302 1302 104
29 J. Hawkins/J. Williams 9 D001 9 309 358 241 244 358 294 1137 1137 105
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 J. Transue/B. Trudell 7 D001 7 463 527 527 527 497 457 467 1948 1948 1948 1 800.00
2 K. Laing/C. Hall 1 3 D001 1 3 436 454 454 454 444 438 409 1745 1745 1745 2 370.00
3 J. DesRosiers/T. DesRosiers 1 2 D002 4 307 366 452 348 314 353 366 1381 344 1725 1725 3 680.00
4 C. Bellisle/B. Williams 1 5 D001 1 4 420 556 556 372 446 556 344 1718 1718 1718 4 330.00
5 J. Payne/J. Payne 5 D001 5 389 454 472 454 379 383 421 1637 7 2 1709 1709 5 420.00
6 N. Brown/T. Hurne 1 0 D002 1 0 386 463 477 352 418 411 463 1644 5 6 1700 1700 6
7 S. Major/K. Thibeault 1 1 D002 1 2 445 455 455 383 420 455 433 1691 1691 1691 7
8 A. Sauro/M. Stromley 3 D002 3 330 365 435 329 365 341 364 1399 280 1679 1679 8
9 J. Davis/N. Brown 1 1 D001 1 1 369 427 458 396 357 361 427 1541 124 1665 1665 9

1 0 Z. Eavens/J. Lundie 1 4 D002 1 4 390 416 428 416 389 411 385 1601 4 8 1649 1649 1 0
1 1 Z. Eavens/J. Hocurscak 4 D001 4 374 428 454 407 337 363 428 1535 104 1639 1639 1 1
1 2 H. Neely/T. Bartkiewicz 4 D002 1 1 326 356 430 313 307 354 356 1330 296 1626 1626 1 2
1 3 J. Handy/J. Handy 1 0 D001 1 0 354 371 417 364 350 346 371 1431 184 1615 1615 1 3
1 4 J. Roberts/C. Nye 2 D002 2 400 464 464 394 403 464 353 1614 1614 1614 1 4
1 5 T. Plante/W. Murphy 6 D001 6 382 452 470 416 301 452 370 1539 7 2 1611 1611 1 5
1 6 T. Hurne/J. Semmelrock 1 4 D001 1 5 390 424 434 357 383 424 391 1555 4 0 1595 1595 1 6
1 7 J. Lundie/M. Torres 3 D001 3 401 435 436 433 435 371 308 1547 4 1551 1551 1 7
1 8 A. Donato/J. Miller 1 D002 1 380 394 416 336 394 354 376 1460 8 8 1548 1548 1 8
1 9 J. Williams/J. Hawkins 8 D002 8 309 390 463 390 306 275 262 1233 292 1525 1525 1 9
2 0 S. Williams/T. Nelli 6 D002 6 367 398 431 335 398 331 316 1380 132 1512 1512 2 0
2 1 M. Bogdan/J. Semmelrock 5 D002 5 382 368 386 368 362 358 334 1422 7 2 1494 1494 2 1
2 2 J. Fletcher/N. Fletcher 7 D002 7 375 389 414 389 291 347 328 1355 100 1455 1455 2 2
2 3 H. Correll/N. Brown 1 2 D001 1 2 384 372 388 372 306 365 340 1383 6 4 1447 1447 2 3
2 4 B. Berryman/G. Devirgilio 9 D002 9 391 379 395 379 375 321 306 1381 6 4 1445 1445 2 4
2 5 J. Payne/J. Payne 1 3 D002 1 3 389 471 489 326 471 430 395 1622 7 2 1694 1694 101
2 6 S. Major/K. Thibeault 8 D001 8 445 461 461 447 461 376 406 1690 1690 1690 102
2 7 T. DesRosiers/J. DesRosiers 1 D001 1 307 348 434 326 348 333 295 1302 344 1646 1646 103
2 8 S. Williams/T. Nelli 2 D001 2 367 394 427 338 394 281 356 1369 132 1501 1501 104
2 9 J. Hawkins/J. Williams 9 D001 9 309 358 431 241 244 358 294 1137 292 1429 1429 105
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